



## Good Foods Spinach Artichoke Dip GF 038190213

### Nutrition Facts Panel

|  |  |                       |                              |                       |
|--|--|-----------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------|
| <b>Nutrition Facts</b><br>About 8 servings per container<br>Serving size<br><b>2 Tbsp (29g)</b><br><br><b>Calories per serving</b> <b>70</b>                                 | <b>Amount/serving</b>  | <b>% Daily Value*</b> | <b>Amount/serving</b>        | <b>% Daily Value*</b> |
|  | <b>Total Fat</b> 7g  | <b>9%</b>             | <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 1g | <b>0%</b>             |
|  | Saturated Fat 2g   | <b>10%</b>            | Dietary Fiber 0g             | <b>0%</b>             |
|  | Trans Fat 0g   |                       | Total Sugars 0g              |                       |
|  | <b>Cholesterol</b> 10mg  | <b>3%</b>             | Includes 0g Added Sugars     | <b>0%</b>             |
|  | <b>Sodium</b> 170mg  | <b>7%</b>             | <b>Protein</b> 1g            |                       |
|  | Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 40mg 4% • Iron 0.2mg 2%<br>Potassium 40mg 0% |                       |                              |                       |
| <small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small> |  |                       |                              |                       |

### Allergens

Contains Egg, Milk.

### Ingredients

SPINACH, MAYONNAISE (NON-GMO EXPELLER PRESSED CANOLA OIL, SALTED EGG YOLK [EGG YOLK, SALT], LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE [WATER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE], WHITE WINE VINEGAR, WATER, MUSTARD FLOUR), WATER, SOUR CREAM (CULTURED CREAM), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS [XANTHAN, CAROB BEAN, AND GUAR GUM]), ARTICHOKE HEARTS (ARTICHOKE HEARTS, WATER, SALT), PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), MONTEREY JACK CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), ROASTED GARLIC PUREE, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SEA SALT, XANTHAN GUM.